
35
0

1500

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

SM 1100x400

Equipped with accessories

SM 1500x400 MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

Length 1.100 
Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

40
0

1100 

1500

40
0

M

M

B

B

FASTAND EASYTO INSTALL

DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST

10

Rack end Barriers

LIGHT LOAD /
FOR HANDPALLET

TRUCKS

SM



2000

42
0

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

LM 1100x500
LM 2400x500

Equipped with accessories

Length 1.100 / 2.400 mm
Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

50
0

1100 - 2
400

2000

50
0

M

M

B

B

LM 2000x500 MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

11

Rack end Barriers

LM
FASTAND EASYTO INSTALL

DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST
HEAVY LOAD /

FOR FORKLIFTS



54

2000

50
0 

/ 
80

0

LINK LM
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

LINK LM 500
              800

Equipped with accessories

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

LINK LM DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

50
0-

80
0

2000

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

2000

Link 

2000

MB

MB



55

2000

50
0 

/ 
80

0

LINK  SINGLE
CORNER

Equipped with accessories

LINK  SINGLE 500
        800

Equipped with accessories

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

LINK SINGLE DIFFERENTSIZES ONREQUEST

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

50
0-

80
0

2000

2000

M12
GALVANISED STEEL

Link 

2000

MB

MB



60

BFLEX.COM/1 1100x450 
BFLEX.COM/1 2400x450

Equipped with accessories

BFLEX.COM/1 2000x450 
MODULAR

Corners available

Equipped with accessories

Length 1.100 / 2.400 mm
Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour M

M

BFlex

2000

1100 - 2
400

45
0

45
0

2000

45
0

FLEX.COM/1 HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

INCLUDED
S12 x 150

GALVANISED STEEL



58

S12 x 150
GALVANISED STEEL

BFLEX.FRONT/1 1100x450 
BFLEX.FRONT/1 2400x450

Equipped with accessories

BFLEX.FRONT/1 2000x450 
MODULAR

Equipped with accessories

Length 1.100 / 2.400 mm
Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour

Packing unpacked on pallet
Colour M

M

BFlex

FLEX.FRONT/1

2000

1100 - 2
400

45
0

45
0

2000

45
0

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

INCLUDED
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